1729 Majestic Dr Suite 5, Lafayette CO, 80026, USA   |   info@pyxis-lab.com   |   +1(866)203-8397
DATASHEET
SP-300 and SP-400 Series
Handheld Fluorometers
Product Description
The Pyxis SP-300 & SP-400 series are highly advanced and simple to use
handheld fluorometers specifically designed for the direct concentration
measurement of wide variety of fluorescent substances measured in

SP-300/SP-400 Series
1729 Majestic Dr Suite 5, Lafayette CO, 80026, USA   |   info@pyxis-lab.com   |   +1(866)203-8397
Order Information             P/N
SP-350 (PTSA)               50206
SP-350RO (PTSA)              61389
SP-380 (PTSA + Fluorescein)            50207
SP-395 (HST)               50209
SP-395T (TTA)               50221
SP-400 (PTSA + Conductivity)           50201
Accessories              P/N
Pyxis Handheld Cleaning Solution Kit          SER-02
PTSA-1010 (100ppb PTSA+ 1,000uS/cm Standard – 500mL)     PTSA-1010
PTSA-100 (100 ppb PTSA Standard - 500mL)        PTSA-100
PTSA0-30 (30ppb PTSA Standard – 500mL)         PTSA-30
FLUOR-50 (50ppb Fluorescein Standard – 500mL)       FLUOR-50
FLUOR-250 (250ppb Fluorescein Standard – 500mL)       FLUOR-250
FLUOR-500 (500ppb Fluorescein Standard – 500mL)       FLUOR-500
HST-01 (Halogen Stable Triazole Standard 1ppm – 500mL)     20131